South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 07:42:59 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2963 (Rat #0778, Act #0657 of 1988) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley and Hayes
Similar (S 0686)

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-235, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the reimbursement of local entities for
costs of child support collection and paternity determination programs, so as to revise the provisions allowing for
reimbursements for costs for children by providing reimbursement when the children have sought assistance in securing
support whether or not they are eligible for Aid to Families with Dependent Children and regardless of the economic
circumstances and provide for payment of a fiscal incentive to the Department for collection and enforcement of absent parent
support obligations and reinvestment of the incentive if it is not owed to a contracting entity.-amended title

04/14/87
04/14/87
05/06/87
05/07/87
05/07/87
05/12/87
05/14/87
05/14/87
02/17/88
05/05/88
05/05/88
05/11/88
05/11/88
05/26/88
05/26/88
05/26/88
05/30/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/07/88
06/07/88
06/07/88
08/01/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1841

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1841
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2439
Amended HJ-2578

Read second time HJ-2580

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2624

Introduced and read first time SJ-1845

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1845
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
Amended SJ-41

Read second time SJ-42

Read third time SJ-20

Returned SJ-20

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4143
Reconsider vote whereby concurred & enrolled HJ-4153
Debate adjourned HJ-4153

Debate adjourned HJ-4315

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4678
Ratified R 778

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/27/88

Act No. 657

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



