May 04, 2024, 07:42:59 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

House

04/14/87

H*2963 (Rat #0778, Act #0657 of 1988) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley and Hayes Similar (S 0686)

Introduced and read first time HJ-1841

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-235, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the reimbursement of local entities for costs of child support collection and paternity determination programs, so as to revise the provisions allowing for reimbursements for costs for children by providing reimbursement when the children have sought assistance in securing support whether or not they are eligible for Aid to Families with Dependent Children and regardless of the economic circumstances and provide for payment of a fiscal incentive to the Department for collection and enforcement of absent parent support obligations and reinvestment of the incentive if it is not owed to a contracting entity.-amended title

04/14/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1841
05/06/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2439
05/07/87	House	Amended HJ-2578
05/07/87	House	Read second time HJ-2580
05/12/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2624
05/14/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1845
05/14/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1845
02/17/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
05/05/88	Senate	Amended SJ-41
05/05/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-42
05/11/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-20
05/11/88	Senate	Returned SJ-20
05/26/88	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4143
05/26/88	House	Reconsider vote whereby concurred & enrolled HJ-4153
05/26/88	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4153
05/30/88	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4315
06/02/88	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4678
06/02/88		Ratified R 778
06/07/88		Signed By Governor
06/07/88		Effective date 06/27/88
06/07/88		Act No. 657
08/01/88		Copies available